
First Name Last Name Email Role Team

Mike Boffa mikeboffa1122@gmail.com Assistant Coach 13 Pure

Craig Jennings cjrangers1@gmail.com Head Coach 13 Pure

Kelly Walsh kellymwalsh@gmail.com Manager 13 Pure

Michael Osinga coachmikermh@gmail.com Head Coach 14U AA Blue

Stuart Beswick sbeswick@gmail.com Coach / Manager 14U AA Blue

Kevin Paynter kpayn10034@aol.com Manager 14U AA White

Rob Roberto berto1069@msn.com Assistant Coach 14U AA White

Steven Gencarelli stevegencarelli@gmail.com Assistant Coach 14U AA White

Chad Wheeler cdwheeler3324@gmail.com Head Coach 14U AA White

Thomas Coiley tcoiley2324@gmail.com Assistant Coach 14U B

Ryan Tuttle ryantuttle9@yahoo.com Assistant Coach 14U B

Stephen Tuttle stevetutts@yahoo.com Head Coach 14U B

Jacqueline Allalouf 22circledrive@gmail.com Manager 14U B

Robert Massimi robertmassimi20@gmail.com Head Coach 15U AA

John Makara makara2043@gmail.com Assistant Coach 15U AA

Scott Dentz jea.dentz@gmail.com Manager 15U AA

Mike Boffa mikeboffa1122@gmail.com Assistant Coach 16U AA

Keith Sullivan sulliwannabe@aol.com Head Coach 16U AA

Craig Jennings cjrangers1@gmail.com Assistant Coach 16U AA

Bill Hunziker billhunz@yahoo.com Manager 16U AA

Max Keehner maxwell.keehner@gmail.com Assistant Coach 18U AA

Joseph LaBarbera hockey42boys@gmail.com Manager 18U AA

Scott Grossman sg11hockey@gmail.com Assistant Coach 18U AA

Todd Mancuso toddm@sportorama.com Head Coach 18U AA

Chris Baffa baffa8@gmail.com Assistant Coach Ramapo Saints 16U A

Victor Pucci uzpucci@optonline.net Head Coach Ramapo Saints 16U A

Kelly Walsh kellymwalsh@gmail.com Manager Ramapo Saints 16U A

Jake Zuzeck jake.zuzeck@verizon.net Assistant Coach Ramapo Saints 18U A

Kelly Mclaughlin ask4kelly@gmail.com Manager Ramapo Saints 18U A

John Zuzeck john.zuzeck@verizon.net Head Coach Ramapo Saints 18U A

Tom Smith saints.tomsmith@gmail.com Coach / Manager Saints 10U A American

Andrew Lane andrew.g.lane@gmail.com Head Coach Saints 10U A American

Daniel Dragone dragonefamily2011@gmail.com Manager Saints 10U A National

Etienne Dor etienne.dor@gmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 10U A National

Daniel Richter boneislandpirate@verizon.net Head Coach Saints 10U A National

Jessica Townsley jessytownsley@gmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 10U B

Vito Vacca vvacca@swmanagement.com Coach / Manager Saints 10U B

Jim Flament coachflament@gmail.com Head Coach Saints 10U B

Jon Licata jonlicata94@gmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 12U A

Martin Pelic martinjpelic@gmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 12U A

Ron Fazio rfyanks@aol.com Manager Saints 12U A

Tyler Brooks brookst66@gmail.com Head Coach Saints 12U A

Christopher Telander telander.3@hotmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 12U B



Noah Barr nbarr21@stac.edu Head Coach Saints 12U B

Irene Vogelsang irenevogelsang@gmail.com Manager Saints 12U B

Jamie Monroe jamiemonroe42@yahoo.com Manager Saints 15U Pure

Pat Van Dyke patvandyke@gmail.com Head Coach Saints 15U Pure

Jim Fortescue jfortescue@mac.com Head Coach Saints 15U Pure

Shawn Osinga sosinga16@outlook.com Head Coach Saints 16U Elite

Tyler Brooks brookst66@gmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 16U Elite

Roni Silberstein rustinsilberstein@yahoo.com Manager Saints 16U Elite

Brad Katz statz7@yahoo.com Manager Saints 18U Premier

Matthew Maniscalco hockey77_07003@yahoo.com Assistant Coach Saints 18U Premier

Alex Shindelman alex.shindelman@gmail.com Head Coach Saints 18U Premier

Max Rocco roccoxam93@gmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 6U/8U Futures

Tom Smith saints.tomsmith@gmail.com Coach / Manager Saints 6U/8U Futures

Thomas Torre ttorre03@gmail.com Head Coach Saints 6U/8U Futures

Alina Sokolova alinka_malinka@ymail.com Assistant Coach Saints 8U A Blue

Alex Shindelman alex.shindelman@gmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 8U A Blue

Max Rocco roccoxam93@gmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 8U A Blue

Jason Desalvo jasondesalvo99@yahoo.com Assistant Coach Saints 8U A Blue

Nicole Banicki nrbanicki@gmail.com Manager Saints 8U A Blue

Tom Smith saints.tomsmith@gmail.com Coach / Manager Saints 8U A Blue

Christine Ryan christine.ohara@gmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 8U A Blue

Max Rocco roccoxam93@gmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 8U A White

Tom Smith saints.tomsmith@gmail.com Coach / Manager Saints 8U A White

Christopher Perone cperone17@gmail.com Assistant Coach Saints 8U A White

Kyle Sloan w.kyle.sloan@gmail.com Head Coach Saints 8U A White


